Executive Office of Health and Human Services
Criminal Offender Record Information (CORI) Department Contacts


EOHHS CORI Regulations at 101 CMR 15:09(3)(A) requires hiring authorities seeking to employ an individual who has committed a crime on Table A of the EOHHS crimes lists to submit a completed CORI Hiring Review Form to their contracting Department’s Commissioner or Commissioner’s designee.
The contact list below serves as notice to hiring authorities regarding the Commissioner designees who will receive these forms for each Department.


EOHHS Agency CORI Contacts:



	Department
	Name
	Phone
	Fax
	Email Address

	Department of
Public Health
	Sondra Korman
c/o William Anderson
	617-624-5194
	617-624-5234
	William.Anderson@massmail.state.ma.us

	Department of Transition
Assistance
	
Danielle McNeil-Speller
	
617- 348-8531
	
	
Danielle.mcneil-speller@massmail.state.ma.us

	Department of
Mental Health
	Stephen Napolitano
	617-626-8108
	617-626-8156
	Stephen.Napolitano@MassMail.State.MA.US

	Department of Developmental
Services
	
DDS Cori Authority
	
	
	
DDSCORIReview@mass.gov

	Department of Youth Services
	Programs financed by DYS are subject to CORI regulations of the Department of Early Education and
Care at 102CMR
	
	
	

	Department of Children and
Families
	
Claudel Francoeur
	
617-748-2079
	
	
Claudel.Francoeur@suf.state.ma.us

	Executive Office of
Veterans
	
Claudia McKelway
	
617-210-5785
	
	
CBMcKelway@massmail.state.ma.us

	Executive
Office of Elder Affairs
	
Siobhan Coyle
	
(617)222-7562
	
(617) 727-9368
	
Siobhan.Coyle@MassMail.State.MA.US

	MA
Commission for the Blind
	
Kamilia Drogosz
	
617-626-7510
	617-422-0419
617- 626-7537
	
Kamilia.drogosz@state.ma.us

	MA Office for
Refugees and Immigrants
	
Vivie Hengst
	
617-988-3452
	
617-727-1822
	
Vivie.Hengst@massmail.state.ma.us

	MA Rehab
Commission
	Rick Arcangeli
Gail Santacroce
	617-204-3605
617-204-3607
	
	Richard.Arcangeli@massmail.state.ma.us
Gail.Santacroce@massmail.state.ma.us

	MA
Commission for the Deaf and Hard of Hearing
	
Rick Arcangeli Gail Santacroce
	
617-204-3605
617-204-3607
	
	
Richard.Arcangeli@massmail.state.ma.us Gail.Santacroce@massmail.state.ma.us

	Soldier’s Home -
Chelsea
	
Louis Scapicchio
	
617-887-7188
	
	
Louis.Scapicchio@massmail.state.ma.us

	Soldier’s  Home	-
Holyoke
	
Claudia McKelway ((interim)
	
617-210-5785
	
	
CBMcKelway@massmail.state.ma.us

	Board
of Registration in Medicine
	
John Costello
	
781-876-8200
	
	
JRCostello@massmail.state.ma.us




This list will be updated and reposted as necessary.
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